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Thank you to all the SIOR Global 2025 Partners, Sponsors, 
Exhibitors, and Advertisers. Each of you featured in this Annual 
Partners Guide is an essential part of our success and shared 
vision for the future of commercial real estate. Your support 
fuels the incredible momentum driving SIOR forward, and 
I’m energized by the opportunities ahead in 2026 to lead with 
innovation, inclusivity, and impact.

It’s a privilege to help guide an organization that continues to 
raise the standard of excellence in industrial and office real 
estate. The knowledge shared across markets, the strength of 
our relationships, and the professionalism of our members and 
partners truly set SIOR apart in the industry. Your partnership 
is what enables us to keep pushing boundaries and reaching 
new heights together.

That momentum is on full display at each of our signature events, 
where more than 2,000 commercial real estate professionals 
come together for meaningful education, connection, and 
collaboration. My heartfelt thanks to all who continue to make 
these exceptional experiences possible—our partners, sponsors, 
speakers, and SIOR HQ staff.

As we celebrate SIOR’s 85th anniversary in 2026, we look 
ahead to an exciting year, with our Spring Event in Palm Springs 
and Fall Event in New York City. I hope to see you there as we 
continue building on our legacy of excellence and innovation.

Once again, thank you for your incredible support. I invite you to 
continue this journey with us—to build on our strong foundation 
and help shape a future for SIOR that is more global, more 
innovative, and more connected than ever before.

Sincerely,

A MESSAGE FROM THE PRESIDENT



  

 

Partnership is at the heart of SIOR’s success. The organizations featured in 
this guide—our Global Partners, Sponsors, and Exhibitors—play a vital role in 
advancing our mission and strengthening the global commercial real estate 
community. Their expertise, leadership, and innovation help shape the 
conversations, connections, and opportunities that define SIOR.

Through their collaboration, these companies extend SIOR’s impact across 
every market we serve, supporting the events, education, and initiatives that 
empower our members to lead with excellence. Together, we’re building a 
stronger, more connected industry, one that continues to raise the standard for 
professionalism and partnership.

We are proud to work alongside these outstanding organizations whose 
commitment and collaboration drive SIOR forward. As you explore this 
guide, we encourage you to connect with these industry leaders and explore 
opportunities to enhance your business. Their continued engagement ensures 
that our global network remains a trusted source of insight and innovation in 
commercial real estate.

THANK YOU TO OUR 2025 PARTNERS

WANT TO APPEAR ON THIS LIST?  
Reach out today to learn more by contacting John Manganiello at  
jmanganiello@sior.com or media@sior.com



GLOBAL INDUSTRY PARTNERS

Bank of America
M. Scott Kelly 
m.scott.kelly@bofa.com
Atlanta, GA, USA
business.bofa.com/businessbanking

Prologis
Donald Meyer
dmeyer@prologis.com
San Francisco, CA, USA
prologis.com

Wonderful Logistics Center 
Joe Vargas | Erin Poulson Morris 
erin.poulson.morris@wonderful.com
Los Angeles, CA, USA
wonderfullogisticscenter.com

Panattoni Development Company, Inc.
Kenzie Foley
kfoley@panattoni.com
Irvine, CA, USA
panattoni.com

Moody's
Josh Cornetet 
josh.cornetet@moodys.com
New York, NY, USA
moodyscre.com



CORPORATE BROKERAGE PARTNERS

Avison Young
Paty Perman 
paty.perman@avisonyoung.com
Los Angeles, CA, USA
avisonyoung.us

Colliers
Meiyi Tang
meiyi.tang@colliers.com
colliers.com

Cushman & Wakefield
Shelby Bacon
shelby.bacon@cushwake.com
Chicago, IL, USA
cushmanwakefield.com

Cresa
Jenny Liles 
jliles@cresa.com 
Chicago, IL, USA
cresa.com

Transwestern
Monica Sparreo
monica.sparreo@transwestern.com
Houston, Texas, USA
transwestern.com

Lee & Associates
Jeff Rinkov
jrinkov@lee-associates.com
Los Angeles, CA, USA
lee-associates.com

JLL
Aaron Bekken
aaron.bekken@jll.com
Chicago, IL, USA
us.jll.com

NAI Global
Michelle DeSanti
mdesanti@naiglobal.com
New York, NY, USA
naiglobal.com



Becknell Industrial
Shona Bedwell 
sbedwell@becknellindustrial.com
Indianapolis, IN, USA
becknellindustrial.com

Business Finance Capital 
Jacky Kim-Dilfer
jacky@bfcfunding.com
Los Angeles, CA, USA
bfcfunding.com

Coldwell Banker Commercial
Daniel Spiegel
dan.spiegel@cbhomeoffice.com
Madison, NJ, USA
cbcworldwide.com

CoStar & LoopNet 
Chelsey Carbaugh
ccarbaugh@costar.com
Washington, DC, USA
costar.com

National Association of Realtors®
Johnny Noon
jnoon@nar.realtor
Chicago, IL, USA 
nar.realtor/commercial

KI
Jonathan Webb
jonathan.webb@ki.com
Green Bay, WI, USA
ki.com/industrial 

REACH Commercial
Bob Gillespie
bgillespie@secondcenturyventures.com
Chicago, IL, USA 
nar-reach.com

Lee & Associates
Jeff Rinkov
jrinkov@lee-associates.com
Washington, DC, USA
lee-associates.com

Rexford Industrial Realty
Patrick Schlehuber
patricks@rexfordindustrial.com
Los Angeles, CA, USA
rexfordindustrial.com

Business Finance Capital

NAI Global
Michelle DeSanti
mdesanti@naiglobal.com
New York, NY, USA
naiglobal.com

CDC Small Business Finance
Andrew Mort
amort@cdcloans.com
Los Angeles, CA, USA
cdcloans.com

Statewide CDC
Carlo Samson
carlo@statewidecdc.com
statewidecdc.com

ANNUAL INDUSTRY PARTNERS



Onyx Renewables
Jenna Lietgeb
New York, NY, USA
onyxrenewables.com

Prologis
Donald Meyer
San Francisco, CA, USA
prologis.com

Moody's
Josh Cornetet
New York, NY, USA
moodyscre.com

Fortress Investment Group
Adam Furstein
afurstein@fortress.com
fortress.com

G & P Construction
Dan Gorey 
dan@gandpconstruction.com
gandpconstruction.com

KSM Location Advisors
Katie Culp
kculp@ksmla.com
ksmlocationadvisors.com

Link Logistics
Anna Taylor
ataylor@linklogistics.com
linklogistics.com

MCA Realty
Tom Hanrahan
thanrahan@mca-realty.com
mca-realty.com

DH Financing
Diana Hallal
diana@dhfinancing.com
dhfinancing.com

Finnegan Menton
Iain Finnegan
ifinnegan@finneganmenton.com
finneganmenton.ie

First Industrial
Kristin Nielsen
knielsen@firt.com
firstindustrial.com

ACRES.COM
Sarah Day 
sarah.day@acres.com
acres.com

Alterra Property Group
Parker Pearson
parker.pearson@alterraproperty.com
ios.alterraproperty.com

Altrio
Leo Vynnyk
leo@altrio.com
altrio.com

Bang Realty
Brian Brockman
brian@bangrealty.com 
bor50.com

Brennan Investment Group
Ursula Walendzewicz
uwalendzewicz@brennanllc.com
BrennanLLC.com

Broe Real Estate Group
Alex Kinnison
akinnison@broerealestate.com
broerealestate.com

CenterPoint
Noreen Gallery
ngallery@centerpoint.com
centerpoint.com

City National Bank
Jason Song
jason.song@cnb.com
cnb.com

Constellation Real Estate Partners
Jeremy Giles
jeremy@constellationrep.com
constellationrep.com

2025 SPONSORS

Carter Jonas
Frederic Schneider
frederic.schneider@carterjonas.co.uk
carterjonas.co.uk/contact 



New Day Commercial Finance
Dain Court
dcourt@newdaycommercial.com
newdaycommercial.com

SIOR Industry and Corporate Partners also receive sponsoring & exhibiting benefits.

Schnitzer Properties
Reed Gottesman
reedg@schnitzerproperties.com
schnitzerproperties.com

ScoutSpace 
John Harlan 
scoutspace.io

SIOR Foundation
Corrine Nowak
cnowak@sior.com
siorfoundation.org

TMC Financing
Kurt Chambliss
kurt@tmcfinancing.com
tmcfinancing.com

Trepp
Hayley Keen
hayley_keen@trepp.com
trepp.com

TrueCore Investments
Lauren Snedden 
lsnedden@trucoreind.com
trucoreinvestments.com

Ware Malcomb
Donna Cannole
dcannole@waremalcomb.com
waremalcomb.com

TenantBase
Mike Zei
mike@tenantbase.com
tenantbase.com

RE/MAX Commercial
Kristie Kimnach
kkimnach@remax.com
remaxcommercial.com

Ryan Companies
David Wilson
david.wilson@ryancompanies.com
ryancompanies.com

W.P. Carey
Amanda Woodward
awoodward@wpcarey.com
wpcarey.com

Onyx Renewables
Jenna Leitgeb
jleitgeb@onyrenewables.com
onyxrenewables.com

Partners, Sponsors & Exhibitors as of October 15, 2025.

2025 SPONSORS

PNK Group
Mark Stiles
ms@pnk.group
pnk.group

Orbis Protect
orbisprotect.com



2025 EXHIBITORS & ADVERTISERS
2D As-Built Floor Plans 
2dfloorplans.com

Ackerman & Co.  
ackermanco.com

AdvancedGeo, Inc 
advancedgeo.biz

AEI Consultants 
aeiconsultants.com

AIR CRE 
aircre.com

Agracel 
agracel.com

ARCO 
thearcoway.com

Arnold's Office Furniture 
arnoldsofficefurniture.com

ARQUI 300/CRE WORX MEDIA 
ARQUI300.com

Axis Insurance Services 
axisins.com

Bridge Commercial 
bridge-commercial.com

Brinkmann Constructors 
brinkmannconstructors.com

Buildout 
buildout.com

Cantera Development Group 
cantera-group.com

Ceusters 
ceusters.be

Colliers Dallas - Fort Worth 
colliers.com/dallasfortworth

Colliers Columbia, SC 
colliers.com/en/united-states/
cities/columbia-sc

CompStak 
compstak.com

Compfolio 
compfolio.com

CORFAC 
corfac.com

CREXi 
crexi.com

Dealius 
dealius.com

Enaia 
about.enaia.co

Enclave 
enclavecompanies.com

eXp Commercial 
expcommercial.com

Great Neck Realty 
greatneckrealtyco.com

Group Montoni 
groupemontoni.com

Hoosier Energy 
hoosierenergy.com/ 
economic-development

Land id™ 
id.land

LeaseUp 
leaseup.co

Logic CRE/BRAND Real Estate 
logiccre.com 
brandrealest.com/ibg

Martin-Harris Construction 
martinharris.com

MDL Group 
mdlgroup.com

NAI FrontPoint Partners 
naifpp.com

Newmark 
nmrk.com/industrial

Partners & Sponsors may also take advantage of exhibiting and advertising but are not listed twice.

Partner Engineering  
and Science, Inc. 
partneresi.com

Pasco EDC 
pascoedc.com

Prophia 
prophia.com

RealNex 
realnex.com

REHQ 
getrehq.com

Sealy & Company 
sealynet.com

St. Lucie EDC 
youredc.com

SVN International 
svn.com

Tandem Roofing 
tandemroofing.com

Tenant Telecom Advisors 
teamtta.com

The Klabin Company/ 
CORFAC International 
klabin.com

The Massimo Group 
massimo-group.com

TRIO Commercial Property Group 
triocpg.com

UniFiX Technology 
about.ufxrp.com

Vidtech, Inc 
vidtech.com

Westmoreland Company 
thewestmorelandcompany.com

Williams & Williams Auctioneers 
bid.auctionnetwork.com



2026  
SPRING EVENT

Palm Springs, CA
April 14th-17th

2027  
SPRING EVENT

Fort Lauderdale, FL 
May 5th-8th

2027 
FALL EVENT

Salt Lake City, Utah
November 3rd-6th

2026  
INTERNATIONAL EVENT

Lisbon, Portugal
June 24th-26th

2026  
FALL EVENT

New York, NY
October 19th-22nd

UPCOMING SIOR GLOBAL EVENTS

2026 EVENTS

2027 EVENTS



FORWARD
ALWAYS MOVING CLIENTS

John Manganiello
Senior Vice President, Business Development
jmanganiello@sior.com  |  213.725.4993
sior.com/sponsor

SIOR.COM

Reach out today to learn more by contacting:



1307 NEW YORK AVE NW #703, WASHINGTON, DC 20005


